
Name Department Craft Phone Email

Brian Mah Art Dept Graphic Design 720-209-8812 ranmah@gmail.com

Michelle Stumpf Art Dept Set Design 571-426-6130 mestumpf10@gmail.com

Shawn Stanley Art Dept Set Design 804-651-3664 shawn.stanley@gmail.com

Erin Crane Construction Buyer 804-307-9428 ecranerva@gmail.com

Charles Gardner Construction Coordinator 570-594-6914 charlesallengardner@gmail.com

Paul Schultz Construction Coordinator 757-593-2320 pauly1162@gmail.com

Matthew Hirsch Construction Foreman 804-833-2556 hirsch.matt@gmail.com

Paul Schultz Construction Foreman 757-593-2320 pauly1162@gmail.com

Ted Nolan Construction Foreman 443-386-3590 ted.wogget@gmail.com

Theodore 
Lubonovich

Construction Foreman 443-416-4100 tlubonovich@gmail.com

Ronald Crouthamel Construction Gangboss 443-340-7748 catfish13us@yahoo.com

Matthew Hirsch Construction Gangboss 804-833-2556 hirsch.matt@gmail.com

Mandy Giovetti Construction Propmaker 410-440-7977 ALGTI35@gmail.com

Keith Palmer Construction Propmaker 804-426-6978 bcpkeith@yahoo.com

Justin Brickett Construction Propmaker 804-728-8212 brickettjj@gmail.com

Carter Bruffy Construction Propmaker 804-551-1188 bruffyca@gmail.com

Cody Irvine Construction Propmaker 423-310-0537 codyrirvine@gmail.com

Eric Heule Construction Propmaker 410-207-2737 ericheule@aol.com

Harley Ramage Construction Propmaker 443-690-3251 harleyrampage@yahoo.com

J. Harris Chandler Construction Propmaker 804-564-8992 harrischandler512@gmail.com 

Matthew Hirsch Construction Propmaker 804-833-2556 hirsch.matt@gmail.com

John Struss Construction Propmaker 443-204-6555 jestruss@verizon.net

Kallen Bliss Construction Propmaker 484-695-5545 kallenbliss@gmail.com

Ian Montross Construction Propmaker 757-708-3650 lorimontross@yahoo.com

Max Little Construction Propmaker 804-873-1591 maxrlittle@gmail.com

Michael Brown Construction Propmaker 443-586-6852 michael.brown661@gmail.com

Paul Schultz Construction Propmaker 757-593-2320 pauly1162@gmail.com

Sumner Carpenter Construction Propmaker 410-419-8625 sumnercarpenter99@gmail.com

William Colburn Construction Propmaker 443-721-7980 wilcburn@gmail.com

William Rose Construction Propmaker 804-467-2721 WRSUZUKITON@gmail.com
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Zachary Hodges Construction Propmaker 910-547-0684 zwh1370@gmail.com

John Struss Construction Toolman 443-204-6555 jestruss@verizon.net

Kallen Bliss Construction Welder 484-695-5545 kallenbliss@gmail.com 

Timothy Rockovich Construction Welder 814-673-8182 trockovich@gmail.com 

Zachary Hodges Construction Welder 910-547-0684 zwh1370@gmail.com

Sid Caldwell Costume Ager/Dyer 804-317-8126 notaustralia@gmail.com

Cicely Hogans Costume Buyer 917-736-8221 ayoluwa7@gmail.com

Sarah Grady Costume Buyer 703-819-4111 gradysa6@gmail.com

Mia Collins Costume Buyer 443-865-3068 miacollinstyle@gmail.com

Rachel Armstrong Costume Buyer 757-470-3755 rlarmstrong86@gmail.com

Arielle Bielicki Costume Costumer 434-660-3535 ariellebielicki@icloud.com

Cicely Hogans Costume Costumer 917-736-8221 ayoluwa7@gmail.com

Justin Brickett Costume Costumer 804-728-8212 brickettjj@gmail.com

Sarah Grady Costume Costumer 703-819-4111 gradysa6@gmail.com

Mia Collins Costume Costumer 443-865-3068 miacollinstyle@gmail.com

Carlton Morgan Costume Costumer 757-567-4615 morgan.carlton@gmail.com

Cicely Hogans Costume Designer 917-736-8221 ayoluwa7@gmail.com

Rachel Armstrong Costume Designer 757-470-3755 rlarmstrong86@gmail.com

Arielle Bielicki Costume Key Costumer 434-660-3535 ariellebielicki@icloud.com

Rachel Armstrong Costume Key Costumer 757-470-3755 rlarmstrong86@gmail.com

Elizabeth Voss Costume Set Costumer 585-727-3765 EJVoss25@gmail.com

Mia Collins Costume Set Costumer 443-865-3068 miacollinstyle@gmail.com

Rachel Armstrong Costume Set Costumer 757-470-3755 rlarmstrong86@gmail.com

Wendy Walker Costume Set Costumer 301-707-5346 wswalker68@gmail.com

Elizabeth Voss Costume Supervisor 585-727-3765 EJVoss25@gmail.com

Carrie Norfleet Craft Services Craft Servies Asst. 252-916-0804 artencounters09@yahoo.com

Ben Mattoon Craft Services Craft Servies Asst. 804-503-8009 benmattoon@gmail.com

Chayna Sellers Craft Services Craft Servies Asst. 540-910-3865 chaynasellers@gmail.com

Deni Holl Craft Services Craft Servies Asst. 330-559-3266 fiireflyy@gmail.com

Jane Bell Craft Services Craft Servies Asst. 804-647-2791 goforjane@gmail.com

Kevin Crawley Craft Services Craft Servies Asst. 443-554-6328 kcrawley811@gmail.com

Susan Verbeeck Craft Services Craft Servies Asst. 804-347-8827 pursueprops@gmail.com

Wendy Walker Craft Services Craft Servies Asst. 301-707-5346 wswalker68@gmail.com

Jane Bell Craft Services Key Craft Services 804-647-2791 goforjane@gmail.com

J. Harris Chandler Craft Services Key Craft Services 804-564-8992 harrischandler512@gmail.com

Wendy Walker Craft Services Key Craft Services 301-707-5346 wswalker68@gmail.com

Aidan Murphy Greens Greensman 804-240-9366 aidancmurphy1@gmail.com
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Becca Reading Greens Greensman 804-873-3306 becsreading@gmail.com

James Eichelberger Greens Greensman 410-209-9882 eichelbergerjames@gmail.com

Megan Lledo Greens Greensman 443-867-2023 MTLledo@gmail.com

William Bishop Greens Greensman 804-937-3776 willb1764@gmail.com

Christian Roinnel Greens Greensman 804-608-1261 ydenyc@icloud.com

Matthew Craven Grip Best Boy 443-253-2653 mattcraven@verizon.net

Sid Caldwell Grip Best Boy 804-317-8126 notaustralia@gmail.com

Henry Atterbury Grip Dolly Grip 443-340-0286 hanksfx@gmail.com

Max Jeffers Grip Grip 410-972-1184 contact.maxjeffers@gmail.com

James Eichelberger Grip Grip 410-209-9882 eichelbergerjames@gmail.com

Matthew Lord Grip Grip 804-319-7255 lord.matt@hotmail.com

Ian Montross Grip Grip 757-708-3650 lorimontross@yahoo.com

Sumner Carpenter Grip Grip 410-419-8625 sumnercarpenter99@gmail.com

Tyler McDermott Grip Grip 512-888-6215 Tylermcd521990@gmail.com

Aric Leinen Grip Rigging Grip 804-833-3180 aricleinen75@gmail.com

David Romero Grip Rigging Grip 304-382-1988 daylightproduction@hotmail.com

Erik Tsow Grip Rigging Grip 804-986-5934 ejtsow@gmail.com

Ian Montross Grip Rigging Grip 757-708-3650 lorimontross@yahoo.com

Sumner Carpenter Grip Rigging Grip 410-419-8625 sumnercarpenter99@gmail.com

Tyler McDermott Grip Rigging Grip 512-888-6215 Tylermcd521990@gmail.com

Aric Leinen Lighting Rigging Electric 804-833-3180 aricleinen75@gmail.com

Bryan Cox Lighting Rigging Electric 804-814-4572 bigshirley75@gmail.com

Kevin Crawley Lighting Rigging Electric 443-554-6328 kcrawley811@gmail.com

Matthew Lord Lighting Rigging Electric 804-319-7255 lord.matt@hotmail.com

Timothy Rockovich Lighting Rigging Electric 814-673-8182 trockovich@gmail.com 

Max Jeffers Lighting Third Electric 410-972-1184 contact.maxjeffers@gmail.com

James Eichelberger Lighting Third Electric 410-209-9882 eichelbergerjames@gmail.com

Kevin Crawley Lighting Third Electric 443-554-6328 kcrawley811@gmail.com

Matthew Lord Lighting Third Electric 804-319-7255 lord.matt@hotmail.com

LA Judge Lighting Third Electric 410-952-8691 nodecafe@gmail.com

Sean Pringle Lighting Third Electric 443-851-4114 springle33@live.com

Josh Mumford Locations Asst Locations Mgr 804-358-3022 joshmumford@aol.com

Mary Kerry Craven Locations Coordinator 443-756-5323 marykerry@verizon.net

Josh Slates Locations Locations Mgr 443-838-3091 joshslates@gmail.com

David Schetat Medic On/Off Production 512-676-1700 david.schetat@rocketmail.com

Elizabeth Dietrich Props Buyer 410-262-5636 helium73@yahoo.com

Susan Verbeeck Props Buyer 804-347-8827 pursueprops@gmail.com
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Shawn Stanley Props Buyer 804-651-3664 shawn.stanley@gmail.com

Becca Reading Props Prop Person 804-873-3306 becsreading@gmail.com

Casey Gebhart Props Prop Person 443-921-5567 cgeb13@gmail.com

Elizabeth Dietrich Props Prop Person 410-262-5636 helium73@yahoo.com

Kevin Crawley Props Prop Person 443-554-6328 kcrawley811@gmail.com

Andrea Nowowiejski Props Prop Person 410-530-6651 scenicmissa@aol.com

William Bishop Props Prop Person 804-937-3776 willb1764@gmail.com

Jonathan Shaffer Props Propmaster 502-819-5402 vpprops@gmail.com

Mia Collins Props Stylist 443-865-3068 miacollinstyle@gmail.com

Rebecca Castle Scenic Foreman 410-227-5759 rebecca207@verizon.net

Carrie Norfleet Scenic On-Set Painter 252-916-0804 artencounters09@yahoo.com

Mike Clark Scenic On-Set Painter 434-466-7913 goodpaint3000@gmail.com

Rebecca Castle Scenic On-Set Painter 410-227-5759 rebecca207@verizon.net

Mike Clark Scenic Plasterer 434-466-7913 goodpaint3000@gmail.com 

Luke Harman Scenic Plasterer 540-998-4174 harmanluke@gmail.com

Mason Owens Scenic Plasterer 609-579-4556 mason.w.owens@gmail.com

Oscar Ventura Scenic Plasterer 804-874-2223 oscventura12@gmail.com

Rob Reid Scenic Plasterer 410-476-7272 rob_reid@verizon.net

William Rose Scenic Plasterer 804-467-2721 WRSUZUKITON@gmail.com

Carrie Norfleet Scenic Scenic Artist 252-916-0804 artencounters09@yahoo.com

James Eichelberger Scenic Scenic Artist 410-209-9882 eichelbergerjames@gmail.com

Deni Holl Scenic Scenic Artist 330-559-3266 fiireflyy@gmail.com

Julie Gallager Scenic Scenic Artist 804-564-7929 gallajule@gmail.com

Mike Clark Scenic Scenic Artist 434-466-7913 goodpaint3000@gmail.com

Luke Harman Scenic Scenic Artist 540-998-4174 harmanluke@gmail.com

Katie Bivens Scenic Scenic Artist 443-841-0692 ktbvns@gmail.com

Lucy Pealer Scenic Scenic Artist 443-756-0476 l-caribou@msn.com

Lara Koplin Ritter Scenic Scenic Artist 804-840-1105 larakoplin@gmail.com

A. Laurie Anderson Scenic Scenic Artist 410-336-0697 LaurieLooHoo@gmail.com

Mason Owens Scenic Scenic Artist 609-579-4556 mason.w.owens@gmail.com

LA Judge Scenic Scenic Artist 410-952-8691 nodecafe@gmail.com

Oscar Ventura Scenic Scenic Artist 804-874-2223 oscventura12@gmail.com

Rebecca Castle Scenic Scenic Artist 410-227-5759 rebecca207@verizon.net

Rob Reid Scenic Scenic Artist 410-476-7272 rob_reid@verizon.net

Andrea Nowowiejski Scenic Scenic Artist 410-530-6651 scenicmissa@aol.com

Steph Ferguson Scenic Scenic Artist 610-755-8173 stephferguson9@outlook.com

William Rose Scenic Scenic Artist 804-467-2721 WRSUZUKITON@gmail.com
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Mike Clark Scenic Scenic Charge 434-466-7913 goodpaint3000@gmail.com

Keith Weaver Scenic Scenic Charge 443-629-4553 weavo67@verizon.net

Lara Koplin Ritter Scenic Sign Writer 804-840-1105 larakoplin@gmail.com

Susan Verbeeck Scenic Utility 804-347-8827 pursueprops@gmail.com

Steph Ferguson Scenic Utility 610-755-8173 stephferguson9@outlook.com

William Bishop Scenic Utility 804-937-3776 willb1764@gmail.com

Elizabeth Dietrich Set Dressing Buyer 410-262-5636 helium73@yahoo.com

Michaela Sulka Set Dressing Buyer 304-282-8818 michaela.sulka@gmail.com

Andrea Nowowiejski Set Dressing Buyer 410-530-6651 scenicmissa@aol.com

Shawn Stanley Set Dressing Buyer 804-651-3664 shawn.stanley@gmail.com

Michaela Sulka Set Dressing Decorator 304-282-8818 michaela.sulka@gmail.com

Haleh Pedram Set Dressing Draper/Ager/Dyer/Stitcher 703-598-9666 Haleh.pedram@gmail.com

Lara Koplin Ritter Set Dressing Draper/Ager/Dyer/Stitcher 804-840-1105 larakoplin@gmail.com

Lynalise Woodlief Set Dressing Draper/Ager/Dyer/Stitcher 804-677-4028 lynalise@gmail.com

Becca Reading Set Dressing Dresser/Swing Gang 804-873-3306 becsreading@gmail.com

Ben Mattoon Set Dressing Dresser/Swing Gang 804-503-8009 benmattoon@gmail.com

Deni Holl Set Dressing Dresser/Swing Gang 330-559-3266 fiireflyy@gmail.com 

Craig Taylor Set Dressing Dresser/Swing Gang 804-754-6315 gocmtnow@gmail.com

Jane Bell Set Dressing Dresser/Swing Gang 804-647-2791 goforjane@gmail.com

Haleh Pedram Set Dressing Dresser/Swing Gang 703-598-9666 Haleh.pedram@gmail.com

Elizabeth Dietrich Set Dressing Dresser/Swing Gang 410-262-5636 helium73@yahoo.com

Jamie Fulgham Set Dressing Dresser/Swing Gang 804-937-0085 jamesfulgham1@gmail.com

Michaela Sulka Set Dressing Dresser/Swing Gang 304-282-8818 michaela.sulka@gmail.com

Megan Lledo Set Dressing Dresser/Swing Gang 443-867-2023 MTLledo@gmail.com

Susan Verbeeck Set Dressing Dresser/Swing Gang 804-347-8827 pursueprops@gmail.com

Shawn Stanley Set Dressing Dresser/Swing Gang 804-651-3664 shawn.stanley@gmail.com

David Starkey Set Dressing Dresser/Swing Gang 443-425-8897 starkeyd54@yahoo.com

Timothy Rockovich Set Dressing Dresser/Swing Gang 814-673-8182 trockovich@gmail.com

William Bishop Set Dressing Dresser/Swing Gang 804-937-3776 willb1764@gmail.com

Becca Reading Set Dressing On-Set Dresser 804-873-3306 becsreading@gmail.com

Haleh Pedram Set Dressing Upholsterer 703-598-9666 Haleh.pedram@gmail.com

Sebastian Levy Polat Sound Boom 917-972-5598 sebastian.levypolat@gmail.com

Sebastian Levy Polat Sound Mixer 917-972-5598 sebastian.levypolat@gmail.com

Max Jeffers Sound Utility 410-972-1184 contact.maxjeffers@gmail.com

Sebastian Levy Polat Sound Utility 917-972-5598 sebastian.levypolat@gmail.com

Henry Atterbury Special Efffects Charge Person 443-340-0286 hanksfx@gmail.com

Henry Atterbury Special Efffects Coordinator 443-340-0286 hanksfx@gmail.com
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Brian Mah Welfare Set Teacher 720-209-8812 ranmah@gmail.com

Brian Mah Welfare Set Tutor 720-209-8812 ranmah@gmail.com 
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